
 

Template © calendarlabs.com 

August 
September 2024 

S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30      

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 28 29 30 31 1 2 3 

    
PY1: Connection 
Dinner 6:00pm 
PY3: Immersion begin 

PY1: Required New 
Student Orientation 

 
 

 

 
4 

 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 Student Senate 

Organization 
Carnival  

 
PY1: Required Professional 
Development Day and Peer 
Mentor Event  
PY3: Block 1 Didactic begins 
 

PY1: Required 
Professional 
Development Day 

PY1: Pharmacy 
Bridging Course pre-
assessments  

   

 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

 
PY1: First Day of 
Pharmacy Bridging 
Courses (PBC) 

   
PY1: Required IPE 
Orientation  
PY4: Seminar  

 

 

 
18 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

 
Graduate courses 
begin    

PY4: Seminar Back 
Up 

 
 

 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

  
PY1: Last Day of 
PBC  PY1: Flex Day  

PY1: Flex Day  

CO 2026: Block 2 
July/August 
Immersions end 

PY1: Flex Day  

PY3: Block 1 Didactic 
Well-being day 

 

*Immersion Well-being days: 9/30/24, 11/29/2024, 02/28/2025, 04/30/2025  **PY4 Well-being days included in scheduled months off. 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2019-calendar-templates
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September 
October 2024 

S M T W T F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

 
Labor Day 

University closed 
No didactic classes 

PY1: First Day of class 
PY2: First day of classes 
Graduate Well-being day     

 

 
8 

 

9 
 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 
 

14 

 
     PY4: Seminar   

 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

     

Candidates’ Day-
Virtual 
PY4: Seminar Back 
Up 

 

 

 
22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 
 

27 

 

28 

 
 

Graduate Well-
being day     

PY3: Block 1 
Didactic classes & 
Immersions end 

 

 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 

       

*Immersion Well-being days: 9/30/24, 11/29/2024, 02/28/2025, 04/30/2025  **PY4 Well-being days included in scheduled months off. 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2019-calendar-templates
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October 
November 2024 

S M T W T F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 

  
PY3: Block 2 
Didactic & 
Immersions begin 

    

 

 
6 

 

7 
 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 
 

12 

 
     

University Day No 
classes held during 
ceremony 

 

 

 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

   
PY1: Well-being day 
PY2: Well-being day 

PY1: Fall Break 
PY2: Fall break 
Graduate: Fall 
break 

  

PY1: Fall Break 
PY2: Fall break 
PY4: Seminar (tentative 
virtual backup) 
Graduate: Fall break 

 

 

 

 
20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 
 

25 

 

26 

 
     

Candidates’ Day-  
In person 

 
 

 27 28 29 30 31 1 2 

       

*Immersion Well-being days: 9/30/24, 11/29/2024, 02/28/2025, 04/30/2025  **PY4 Well-being days included in scheduled months off. 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2019-calendar-templates
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November 
December 2024 

S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 27 28 29 30 31 1 2 

     
PY3: Block 2 Didactic 
well-being day  

 

 
3 

 

4 
 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 
 

9 

 
  

PY1: Well-being day 
PY2: Well-being day     

 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

     

PY4: Seminar 
Candidates’ Day-
Virtual 

  

 

 

 
17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 
 

22 

 

23 

 
     

PY3: Block 2 
Didactic classes end 
PY4: Seminar Back 
Up  

 

 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

  
PY1: Last day of class 
PY2: Last day of class 

 

Thanksgiving break –
No didactic classes 
PY3: Block 2 Immersions 
end 

Thanksgiving Day-
University closed 
 No didactic classes 

Thanksgiving 

break – University 

closed, No didactic 
classes 
 

 

*Immersion Well-being days: 9/30/24, 11/29/2024, 02/28/2025, 04/30/2025  **PY4 Well-being days included in scheduled months off. 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2019-calendar-templates
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/countries/
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/countries/
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/countries/
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/countries/
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December 
January 2025 

S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

 Reading Day 
PY1: Exam 
PY2: Exam 

PY1: Reading Day 
PY2: Reading Day 
Graduate: Courses 
end 

PY1: Exam 
PY2: Exam  
Graduate: Reading 
Day 

PY1: Reading Day 
Graduate: Exam 

 
Graduate: Exam 

 

 
8 

 

9 
 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 
 

14 

 
 

 
PY1: Exam 
Graduate: Exam 

 

PY1: Exam   
Graduate: Exam  

Graduate: Reading 
Day  Graduate: Exam  Graduate: Exam   

 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

UNC Fall 
Commencement       

 

 
22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 
 

27 

 

28 

 
 

Winter break 

University closed 
No classes/does not 
apply to PY4s  

Winter break 

University closed 
No classes/does not 
apply to PY4s 

Winter break 

University closed 
No classes/does not 
apply to PY4s 

Winter break 

University closed 
No classes/does not 
apply to PY4s 

Winter break 

University closed 
No classes/does not 
apply to PY4s  

 

 29 30  1 2 3 4 

 

Winter break 

University closed 
No classes/does not 
apply to PY4s  

Winter break 

University closed 
No classes/does not 
apply to PY4s  

    

*Immersion Well-being days: 9/30/24, 11/29/2024, 02/28/2025, 04/30/2025  **PY4 Well-being days included in scheduled months off. 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2019-calendar-templates
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January 
February 2025 

S M T W T F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28  

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 29 30 31 1 2 3 4 

   
New Year's Day 

University Closed 
No didactic classes 

PY2: Block 1 
Immersions begins 
 

  

 

 
5 

 

6 
 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 
 

11 

 
 

PY1: Classes begin 
PY2: Block 1 
Didactic begins 
PY3: Classes begin 

 

 
Graduate: Courses 
begin    

 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

     PY4: Seminar   

 

 
19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 
 

24 

 

25 

 
 

M L King Day 
No didactic classes    

PY2: Block 1 Didactic 
Well-being day 
PY4: Seminar Back Up 

Candidates’ Day-Virtual 
 

 

 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 

       

*Immersion Well-being days: 9/30/24, 11/29/2024, 02/28/2025, 04/30/2025  **PY4 Well-being days included in scheduled months off. 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2019-calendar-templates
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/countries/
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February 
March 2025 

S M T W T F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 

       

 

 
2 

 

3 
 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 
 

8 

 
       

 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

 
Graduate Well-
being day  

Graduate Well-
being day    PY4: Seminar   

 

 
16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 
 

21 

 

22 

 
     

Candidates’ Day- In 
person 
PY4: Seminar Back 
Up 

 

 23 24 25 26 27 28 1 

    
PY2: Block 1 
Immersion ends 

PY2: Block 1 
Didactic classes end  

*Immersion Well-being days: 9/30/24, 11/29/2024, 02/28/2025, 04/30/2025  **PY4 Well-being days included in scheduled months off. 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2019-calendar-templates
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March 
April 2025 

S M T W T F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30    

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 23 24 25 26 27 28 1 

       

 

 
2 

 

3 
 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 
 

8 

 
 

PY2: Block 2 
Didactic & 
Immersions begin 

   
Candidates’ Day-
Virtual 

 
 

 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

 
Graduate: 

Spring break 
Graduate:  

Spring break 

Graduate:  
Spring break  

Graduate:  
Spring break  

PY4: Seminar 
Graduate:  
Spring break  

 

 

 
16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 
 

21 

 

22 

 
    

PY1: Well-being day 
PY3: Well-being day 

 

PY1: Well-being day 
PY3: Well-being day 
PY4: Seminar Back Up 

 

 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

 
PY1: Spring break 
PY3: Spring break 

 

PY1: Spring break 
PY3: Spring break 

 
  

Candidates’ Day-
Virtual 

 
 

 30 31 1 2 3 4 5 

 

PY2: Block 2 
Didactic Well-being 
day 

     

*Immersion Well-being days: 9/30/24, 11/29/2024, 02/28/2025, 04/30/2025  **PY4 Well-being days included in scheduled months off. 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2019-calendar-templates


 

Template © calendarlabs.com 

April 
May 2025 

S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 30 31 1 2 3 4 5 

     PY4: Seminar  

 

 
6 

 

7 
 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 
 

12 

 
    

PY1: Last day of 
class 
PY3: Last day of 
class  

Reading Day  
PY4: Seminar Back 
Up  

 

 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

 
PY1: Exam 
PY3: Exam  

PY1: Exam 
PY3: Exam  Reading Day 

PY1: Exam 
PY3: Exam  

Graduate Well-being day 
(tentative) 

Spring Holiday 
No didactic classes  

 

 
20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 
 

25 

 

26 

 
 Reading Day  PY1: Exam 

PY3: Exam  
PY1: Exam 
PY3: Exam  

Reading Day  

 

PY1: Exam 
PY2: Block 2 Didactic 
classes end 
PY3: Exam 

 

 27 28 29 30 1 2 3 

 
PY3: RASP Poster 
Presentations 

PY2: Block 2 Immersions 
end 
Graduate: Courses end      

*Immersion Well-being days: 9/30/24, 11/29/2024, 02/28/2025, 04/30/2025  **PY4 Well-being days included in scheduled months off. 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2019-calendar-templates
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/countries/
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May 
June 2025 

S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30      

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 27 28 29 30 1 2 3 

    

CO 2027: Block 1 
May/June 
Immersions begin 
Graduate: Exam 

Graduate: Exam  

 

 
4 

 

5 
 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 
 

10 

 
 Graduate: Exam  Graduate: Exam   Graduate: Exam  

ESOP 
Commencement 
(tentative) 
Graduate: Exam  

UNC 
Commencement 
(tentative) 

 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

UNC 
Commencement 
(tentative) 

      

 

 
18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 
 

23 

 

24 

 
       

 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 

Memorial Day-

University closed, 

does not apply to 
students on immersion 

 

     

*Immersion Well-being days: 9/30/24, 11/29/2024, 02/28/2025, 04/30/2025  **PY4 Well-being days included in scheduled months off. 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2019-calendar-templates
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/countries/
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June 
July 2025 

S M T W T F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   

       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

       

 

 
8 

 

9 
 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 
 

14 

 
       

 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

    
 

 

 
  

 

 
22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 
 

27 

 

28 

 
       

 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 

 
CO 2027: Block 1 
May/June 
Immersions end 

     

*Immersion Well-being days: 9/30/24, 11/29/2024, 02/28/2025, 04/30/2025  **PY4 Well-being days included in scheduled months off. 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2019-calendar-templates
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July 
August 2025 

S M T W T F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 

  
CO 2027: Block 2 
July/August 
Immersions begin 

  

Independence Day 

– University closed 
does not apply to 

students on immersion 

 

 

 

 
6 

 

7 
 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 
 

12 

 
       

 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

       

 

 
20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 
 

25 

 

26 

 
       

 27 28 29 30 31 1 2 

       

*Immersion Well-being days: 9/30/24, 11/29/2024, 02/28/2025, 04/30/2025  **PY4 Well-being days included in scheduled months off. 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2019-calendar-templates

