August

 September 2024

 S
 M
 T
 W
 T
 F
 S

 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7

 8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13
 14

 15
 16
 17
 18
 19
 20
 21

 22
 23
 24
 25
 26
 27
 28

 29
 30

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
28	29	30	31	1	2	3
				PY1: Connection Dinner 6:00pm PY3: Immersion begin	PY1: Required New Student Orientation	
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Student Senate Organization Carnival	PY1: Required Professional Development Day and Peer Mentor Event PY3: Block 1 Didactic begins	PY1: Required Professional Development Day	PY1: Pharmacy Bridging Course pre- assessments			
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
	PY1: First Day of Pharmacy Bridging Courses (PBC)				PY1: Required IPE Orientation PY4: Seminar	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
	Graduate courses begin				PY4: Seminar Back Up	
25	26	27	28	29	30	31
		PY1: Last Day of PBC	PY1: Flex Day	PY1: Flex Day CO 2026: Block 2 July/August Immersions end	PY1: Flex Day PY3: Block 1 Didactic Well-being day	

^{*}Immersion Well-being days: 9/30/24, 11/29/2024, 02/28/2025, 04/30/2025 **PY4 Well-being days included in scheduled months off.

September

October 2024								
S	M	T	W	T	F	S		
		1	2	3	4	5		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
27	28	29	30	31				

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	Labor Day University closed No didactic classes	PY1: First Day of class PY2: First day of classes Graduate Well-being day	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	PY4: Seminar	14
15	16	17	18	19	20 Candidates' Day- Virtual PY4: Seminar Back Up	21
22	Graduate Wellbeing day	24	25	26	PY3: Block 1 Didactic classes & Immersions end	28
29	30	1	2	3	4	5

^{*}Immersion Well-being days: 9/30/24, 11/29/2024, 02/28/2025, 04/30/2025 **PY4 Well-being days included in scheduled months off.

October

November 2024								
S	M	T	W	T	F	S		
					1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
29	30	PY3: Block 2 Didactic & Immersions begin	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	University Day No classes held during ceremony	12
13	14	15	PY1: Well-being day PY2: Well-being day	PY1: Fall Break PY2: Fall break Graduate: Fall break	PY1: Fall Break PY2: Fall break PY4: Seminar (tentative virtual backup) Graduate: Fall break	19
20	21	22	23	24	25 Candidates' Day- In person	26
27	28	29	30	31	1	2

^{*}Immersion Well-being days: 9/30/24, 11/29/2024, 02/28/2025, 04/30/2025 **PY4 Well-being days included in scheduled months off.

November

December 2024										
S	M	T	W	T	F	S				
1	2	3	4	5	6	7				
8	9	10	11	12	13	14				
5	16	17	18	19	20	21				
22	23	24	25	26	27	28				
29	30	31								

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
27	28	29	30	31	1	2
					PY3: Block 2 Didactic well-being day	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
		PY1: Well-being day PY2: Well-being day				
10	11	12	13	14	15 PY4: Seminar	16
					Candidates' Day- Virtual	
17	18	19	20	21	22 PY3: Block 2	23
					Didactic classes end PY4: Seminar Back Up	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
		PY1: Last day of class PY2: Last day of class	Thanksgiving break – No didactic classes PY3: Block 2 Immersions end	Thanksgiving Day- University closed No didactic classes	Thanksgiving break – University closed, No didactic classes	

^{*}Immersion Well-being days: 9/30/24, 11/29/2024, 02/28/2025, 04/30/2025 **PY4 Well-being days included in scheduled months off.

December

January 2025								
S	M	T	W	T	F	S		
			1	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28	29	30	31			

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2 Reading Day	PY1: Exam PY2: Exam	PY1: Reading Day PY2: Reading Day Graduate: Courses end	PY1: Exam PY2: Exam Graduate: Reading Day	PY1: Reading Day Graduate: Exam	7 Graduate: Exam
8	PY1: Exam Graduate: Exam	PY1: Exam Graduate: Exam	Graduate: Reading Day	12 Graduate: Exam	Graduate: Exam	14
UNC Fall Commencement	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	Winter break University closed No classes/does not apply to PY4s	Winter break University closed No classes/does not apply to PY4s	Winter break University closed No classes/does not apply to PY4s	Winter break University closed No classes/does not apply to PY4s	Winter break University closed No classes/does not apply to PY4s	28
29	Winter break University closed No classes/does not apply to PY4s	Winter break University closed No classes/does not apply to PY4s	1	2	3	4

^{*}Immersion Well-being days: 9/30/24, 11/29/2024, 02/28/2025, 04/30/2025 **PY4 Well-being days included in scheduled months off.

January

February 2025								
S	M	T	W	T	F	S		
						1		
2	3	4	5	6	7	8		
9	10	11	12	13	14	15		
16	17	18	19	20	21	22		
23	24	25	26	27	28			

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
29	30	31	1	2	3	4
			New Year's Day University Closed No didactic classes	PY2: Block 1 Immersions begins		
5	PY1: Classes begin PY2: Block 1 Didactic begins PY3: Classes begin	7	Graduate: Courses begin	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17 PY4: Seminar	18
19	M L King Day No didactic classes	21	22	23	PY2: Block 1 Didactic Well-being day PY4: Seminar Back Up Candidates' Day-Virtual	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	1

^{*}Immersion Well-being days: 9/30/24, 11/29/2024, 02/28/2025, 04/30/2025 **PY4 Well-being days included in scheduled months off.

February

March 2025								
S	M	T	W	T	F	S		
						1		
2	3	4	5	6	7	8		
9	10	11	12	13	14	15		
16	17	18	19	20	21	22		
23	24	25	26	27	28	29		
30	31							

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
26	27	28	29	30	31	1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	Graduate Wellbeing day	Graduate Wellbeing day	12	13	PY4: Seminar	15
16	17	18	19	20	21 Candidates' Day- In person PY4: Seminar Back Up	22
23	24	25	26	PY2: Block 1 Immersion ends	PY2: Block 1 Didactic classes end	1

^{*}Immersion Well-being days: 9/30/24, 11/29/2024, 02/28/2025, 04/30/2025 **PY4 Well-being days included in scheduled months off.

March

April 2025								
S	M	T	W	T	F	S		
		1	2	3	4	5		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
27	28	29	30					

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
23	24	25	26	27	28	1
2	PY2: Block 2 Didactic & Immersions begin	4	5	6	7 Candidates' Day- Virtual	8
9	Graduate: Spring break	Graduate: Spring break	Graduate: Spring break	Graduate: Spring break	PY4: Seminar Graduate: Spring break	15
16	17	18	19	PY1: Well-being day PY3: Well-being day	PY1: Well-being day PY3: Well-being day PY4: Seminar Back Up	22
23	PY1: Spring break PY3: Spring break	PY1: Spring break PY3: Spring break	26	27	28 Candidates' Day- Virtual	29
30	PY2: Block 2 Didactic Well-being day	(2024 02/28/2025 04/	2	3	4	5

^{*}Immersion Well-being days: 9/30/24, 11/29/2024, 02/28/2025, 04/30/2025 **PY4 Well-being days included in scheduled months off.

April

May 2025									
S	M	T	W	T	F	S			
				1	2	3			
4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
11	12	13	14	15	16	17			
18	19	20	21	22	23	24			
25	26	27	28	29	30	31			

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
30	31	1	2	3	4	5
					PY4: Seminar	
6	7	8	9	PY1: Last day of class PY3: Last day of class	Reading Day PY4: Seminar Back Up	12
13	PY1: Exam PY3: Exam	PY1: Exam PY3: Exam	16 Reading Day	PY1: Exam PY3: Exam Graduate Well-being day (tentative)	Spring Holiday No didactic classes	19
20	21 Reading Day	PY1: Exam PY3: Exam	PY1: Exam PY3: Exam	24 Reading Day	PY1: Exam PY2: Block 2 Didactic classes end PY3: Exam	26
27	PY3: RASP Poster Presentations	PY2: Block 2 Immersions end Graduate: Courses end	30		2	3

^{*}Immersion Well-being days: 9/30/24, 11/29/2024, 02/28/2025, 04/30/2025 **PY4 Well-being days included in scheduled months off.

May

June 2025								
S	M	T	W	T	F	S		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
29	30							

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
27	28	29	30	CO 2027: Block 1 May/June Immersions begin Graduate: Exam	2 Graduate: Exam	3
4	5 Graduate: Exam	6 Graduate: Exam	7	8 Graduate: Exam	ESOP Commencement (tentative) Graduate: Exam	UNC Commencement (tentative)
UNC Commencement (tentative)	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	Memorial Day- University closed, does not apply to students on immersion	27	28	29	30	31

^{*}Immersion Well-being days: 9/30/24, 11/29/2024, 02/28/2025, 04/30/2025 **PY4 Well-being days included in scheduled months off.

June

July 2025								
S	M	T	W	T	F	S		
		1	2	3	4	5		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
27	28	29	30	31				

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	CO 2027: Block 1 May/June Immersions end	1	2	3	4	5

^{*}Immersion Well-being days: 9/30/24, 11/29/2024, 02/28/2025, 04/30/2025 **PY4 Well-being days included in scheduled months off.

July

August 2025								
S	M	T	W	T	F	S		
					1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		
31								

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
29	30	CO 2027: Block 2 July/August Immersions begin	2	3	Independence Day - University closed does not apply to students on immersion	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31	1	2

^{*}Immersion Well-being days: 9/30/24, 11/29/2024, 02/28/2025, 04/30/2025 **PY4 Well-being days included in scheduled months off.